
Date Location Time Activity

Monday, March 23, 2026 Pearl Moore Basketball Center 6:30pm Parents Meeting

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Freedom Florence Park; 1515 Freedom Blvd. 6:15-7:45pm First Day of Practice - Conditioning only

Thursday, March 26, 2026 Freedom Florence Park; 1515 Freedom Blvd. 6:15-7:45pm Practice - Conditioning only

Monday, March 30, 2026 Freedom Florence Park; 1515 Freedom Blvd. 6:15-7:45pm Practice - Conditioning only

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Freedom Florence Park; 1515 Freedom Blvd. 6:15-7:45pm Practice - Conditioning only

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Freedom Florence Park; 1515 Freedom Blvd. 6:15-7:45pm Practice - Conditioning only

Friday, April 3, 2026

Monday, April 6, 2026

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice - Conditioning only

Thursday, April 9, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice - Conditioning only

Monday, April 13, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm START OF EVENT-SPECIFIC PRACTICE

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, April 16, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Monday, April 20, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, April 23, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Saturday, April 25, 2026

Monday, April 27, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, April 30, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Saturday, May 2, 2026

Monday, May 4, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, May 7, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Monday, May 11, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, May 14, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Saturday, May 16, 2026

Monday, May 18, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, May 21, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Monday, May 25, 2026

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, May 28, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Monday, June 1, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, June 4, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Saturday, June 6, 2026

Monday, June 8, 2026

Monday, June 8, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, June 11, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Monday, June 15, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, June 18, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Friday, June 19, 2026 - 

Sunday, June 21, 2026

Monday, June 22, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Tuesday, June 23, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, June 25, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Sunday, June 28, 2026

Monday, June 29, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Tuesday, June 30, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, July 2, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Monday, July 6, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Tuesday, July 7, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, July 9, 2026 - 

Sunday, July 12, 2026

Monday, July 13, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Thursday, July 16, 2026 Sports Complex; 1200 Jennie O'Bryan Avenue 6:15-7:45pm Practice 

Monday, July 20, 2026 - 

Sunday, July 26, 2026

USATF National Junior Olympic Track & Field Championships (Cerritos, CA)

End of Season

USATF South Carolina Junior Olympic Track & Field Championships (Florence, SC)

Season Banquet, Pearl Moore Basketball Center, 4:00pm ??

USATF Region 4 Junior Olympic Track & Field Championships (Carrollton, GA)

Q4 Report Cards Due

Family Field Day

Carolina Gold Track Meet (Georgetown High School, Georgetown, SC)

Florence Track Club

Track & Field Calendar 2026

Flo-Town 5K - Volunteers Needed

Last Day of Registration & Team Store  (https://florencesc.myrec.com)

Easter Egg Run

Mount Pleasant Track Meet (Peyton Johnson Moore Track, Mount Pleasant, SC)

Meet in Columbia, SC


